
57. Chutzenschiessen 2018

25.05.2018

RANGLISTE

Seedorf - Lobsigen

72

12

76

359

37

225

Sportgeräte

Freigewehre

Standardgewehre

Karabiner

Sturmgewehre 90

Sturmgewehre 57-03

Sturmgewehre 57-02

45.97%

1.54%

9.22%

9.73%

28.81%

4.74%

Auszeichnungen

Kränze

Prämienkarten

Kranzauszeichnungen

Kranzquote

50

514

564

72.22%

10

20

108

673

781

Teilnehmer

Rangierte Gruppen: Kat. Sport

Unvollständige Gruppen

Total Teilnehmer

Gruppenschützen

Einzelschützen

100

28

109Rangierte Gruppen: Kat. Ordonnanz 545

381

18

181

162

39

Altersstufen

Junioren (U17)

Junioren (U21)

Elite / Senioren

Veteranen

Seniorveteranen

2.30%

4.99%

48.78%

23.18%

20.74%


