RANGLISTE

57. Chutzenschiessen 2018

Teilnehmer			
Rangierte Gruppen: Kat. Sport	20	100	
Kat. Ordonnanz	109	545	
Unvollständige Gruppen	10	28	
		673	Gruppenschützen
		108	Einzelschützen
Total Teilnehr	ner	781	

Auszeichnungen	
Kränze	50
Prämienkarten	514
Kranzauszeichnungen	564
Kranzquote	72.22%

Sportgeräte		
Freigewehre	12	1.54%
Standardgewehre	72	9.22%
Karabiner	76	9.73%
Sturmgewehre 57-02	37	4.74%
Sturmgewehre 57-03	225	28.81%
Sturmgewehre 90	359	45.97%

Altersstufen		
Junioren (U17)	18	2.30%
Junioren (U21)	39	4.99%
Seniorveteranen	162	20.74%
Veteranen	181	23.18%
Elite / Senioren	381	48.78%

Seedorf - Lobsigen